
2020 Certified Lymphedema Therapists (CLT)

Name Credentials Location Quadrant of CityE-mail Address Website Contact Phone School

Kelly Ashton RMT Calgary SE info@lymphbalance.com www.lymphbalance.com 403-472-3100 Acols
Lenita Barrett BA, RMT Calgary NW & SW lenita@handhmassagetherapy.com www.handhmassagetherapy.com 403-880-1470 Vodder

lenita@compassionatebeauty.com www.compassionatebeauty.com Vodder
Robin Devine RMT Calgary SE devinemassage@gmail.com www.devinemassagetherapy.com 403-472-3100 Acols
Cardine Fedler RMT Calgary NW mldcfedler@gmail.com www.centreforsofttissuepain.ca 403-216-8770 Germany School
Francois Gagnon RMT, KTP Calgary NW lymphoedemacanada@gmail.com www.lymphoedemacanada.com 403-807-0984 Norton
Simone Gerhards RMT Calgary SE simone.gerhards@momentsmassage.ca www.momentsmassage.ca or www.liveoptimal.ca 403-991-2675 Germany School
Jennifer Hatton RMT Calgary NW hillhurstmassage@gmail.com www.hillhurstmassage.ca 403-270-7917 Vodder
Manuela Mandi Hoffmann-LiebleRMT Calgary mmmandi@hotmail.com 403-992-7870 Vodder
Jess How RMT Calgary SE jess.how@balancingtouchmassage.ca www.balancingtouchmassage.ca 403-835-2641 Acols
Lindsey Kunz RMT Calgary SE Lindsey@lymphbalance.com www.lymphbalance.com 403-472-3100 Acols
Jana Kuppers RMT Calgary SW lymphessential@gmail.com www.lymphessential.com 403-383-1838 Vodder
Adel Mackay RMT Calgary SE info@lymphbalance.com www.lymphbalance.com 403-931-4829 Acols
Meeghan Mackenzie RMT Calgary NW info@renuyourhealth.ca www.renuyourhealth.ca 403.270.2111 Acols
Jennifer Mason RMT Calgary SE jennifer@lymphbalance.com www.lymphbalance.com 403-472-3100 Acols
Eunice Mooney RMT Calgary NW euniquemassage@gmail.com euniquemassageandfitness.ca 306-922-0851 Vodder
Jackie Moses LPN Calgary SE moses_462@outlook.com 403-397-2799 Vodder
Deva Mukkilla OT Calgary NE mdevsd@gmail.com 403-354-2275 Norton
Denny Paccagnan RMT Calgary NW denpacc@nucleus.com www.centreforsofttissuepain.ca 403-216-8770 Vodder
Destiny Pequin RMT Calgary SW dpequin@outlook.com www.imaginehealthcentres.ca or www.massage destiny.ca 780-245-3378 Klose
Matthew Roy RMT Calgary SE M_Roy13@hotmail.com www.lymphbalance.com 403-472-3100 Acols
Mariana Samoluk RMT Calgary NW & SW mar.samoluk@gmail.com www.massageattheclub.com  or  www.liveoptimal.ca 403-992-4639 Vodder
Ghan Shyam Sharma RMT Calgary SW ghan_shyam23@yahoo.com 403-923-7629 Vodder
Cheryl Tenszen RMT Calgary SE cheryltrl3@gmail.com www.douglassquarechiropractic.ca 403-279-0800 Acols
Patricia van Poppel RMT, CHP Calgary NW & SW lymphasticmassage@gmail.com www.lymphasticmassage.com 403-313-4354 Klose
Nicole Weishaar RMT Calgary nwmassage@hotmail.com 403-278-1153 Acols
Heidi Bradley RMT Calgary/Caroline heidiraybradley@gmail.com 250-261-2682 Acols

Lisa Rummel RMT Canmore lisarummel@hotmail.com www.progressivewellnesscentre.ca 403-678-2500 Vodder

Neha Agarwal PT Edmonton nagrwl@gmail.com 780-805-3580 Norton
Leila Power RMT Edmonton leilapower@salutariscentre.com salutariscentre.com 780-757-1043 Vodder
Lee Saunders RMT Edmonton leesaunders@salutariscentre.com salutariscentre.com 780-757-1043 Vodder
Ian Soles RMT Edmonton iansoles@salutariscentre.com salutariscentre.com 780-757-1043 Vodder
Dawn Hall RMT Edmonton/Stony Plain lilyamong72@gmail.com salutariscentre.com 780-203-3762 Vodder

Sandra Roy RMT/CST-D Grand Prairie pazsa90@gmail.com 250-341-5273 Acols

Lorna Boisson BScPT High Prairie lorna.boisson@ahs.ca 780-523-6439 Norton
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Sheila Schneider RMT, R.Ac Innisfail innisfailwellnesscenter@gmail.com 780-965-1963 Acols

Deon Kruger OT Lethbridge/C-Nest Pass lymphactionalberta@gmail.com 403-393-0175 Norton
Matthew Palmer RMT Lethbridge tapco21@yahoo.com 403-327-0334 Norton
Taylor Quan RMT Lethbridge wellvitality@outlook.com www.wellvitality.com 587-425-0111 Norton

Glenda Moxham RMT,OTA,PTA Lloydminster lloyd.lymph@gmail.com 306-821-2297 Klose

Nadia Deenen PT Medicine Hat nadia.deenen@ahs.ca 403-488-7888 Norton
Vicki East RMT Medicine Hat vickimassagetherapy@gmail.com 780-679-6725 Acols

Nicole Riou RMT Sherwood Park nriou.rmt@gmail.com 780-297-7468 Vodder
Marla Yaworski RMT Sherwood Park marla@massage-results.com www.massage-results.com 780-819-1929 Vodder

Felicity Kim Bauman LPN, RMT Stettler info@sagewellnessstettler.ca www.sagewellnessstettler.ca 403-742-4252 Acols

Ajitha Lakshmanan PT Vegreville email2ajitha@gmail.com 780-709-1758 Klose

ALA is not responsible for the service performed or rates charged
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